

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7028/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 15/05/2008 in CRLRR No.
2149/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

PAWAN KUMAR CHOMAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADDL.DIR.GENERAL,DRI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 16/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.C. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. N.P. Agarwalla,Adv.
Ms. Richa Maken, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG
Mr. Dinesh Thakur, Adv.
Ms. Rohini Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Last opportunity is granted to the petitioner to
file rejoinder affidavit within four weeks.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master